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2016 Team Championship of ESSTH-HALK POA  
Last update 17.05.2016 10:11:14

Team-Composition with round-results
9. ΣΚ. ΠΑΡ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ (RtgAvg:1792, TB1: 5 / TB2: 0)

Bo. Name RtgI FED FideID 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Pts. Games RtgAvg K rtg+/-
1 Mavreas Dimitrios 2012 GRE 4216776 0 0 0 ½ ½ 0  0  1  2 8 2131 20 -18,2
2 Papathanasiou Antonios 1955 GRE 4207874 0 0  ½  0  ½  0  1 6 1849 20 -21,4
3 Kivelos Sotirios 1898 GRE 4208374 ½ 0 ½ 1 0 0  1  1 ½ 4,5 9 1865 20 5,6
4 Katsifarakis Nikolaos 1835 GRE 4213823 1 0  0        1 3 1874 20 -6,8
5 Antonoglou Antonakou Xakousti 1543 GRE 25830597 0 ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 0 ½  0 0 4 10 1643 40 4,8
6 Batsi Varvara 1039 GRE 25820575 0 0  1   0 1    2 5 1193 40 -27,6
7 Dadiou Andromachi 1064 GRE 25823213 0  1 1  1 0 0  ½  3,5 7 1277 40 62,4
8 Xilogiannis Dimitrios 1820 GRE 4239016 1 1  1 0 1  1  1 ½ 6,5 8 1628 20 35,2
9 Karamanis Ioannis-Marios 1368 GRE 4289501 1 1  0  ½  ½  1  4 6 1345 40 41,6
10 Tsialis Michail 1183 GRE 25837605 ½ 0  1  1 0 0   0 2,5 7 1145 40 -54
11 Agorastoudi-Vlahou Fotini 1430 GRE 4239865  ½        1 1 2,5 3 1074 20 -5,4
12 Neroulidis Mihalis 1818 GRE 4218574   1   ½  0  1 0 2,5 5 1706 20 -2,8
13 Lazos Ioannis 1688 GRE 4214480   ½  ½  0    0 1 4 1926 20 3,2
14 Batsi Eleni 1040 GRE 25837532   0  0  0    ½ 0,5 4 1227 40 -14,8
15 Peskelidis Marios 1576 GRE 4218671   0    ½     0,5 2 2048 40 9,2
16 Nikolaou Theodoros 1060 GRE 25801139   0  ½  ½   1 1 3 5 1252 40 23,2
17 Batsis Lazaros 0 GRE 25823191   ½  0  0     0,5 3 1094
18 Pechlivanidou Kalipso 0 GRE 25837168     0 0      0 2 1383
19 Pechlivanidis Michail 1075 GRE 25837109     0  1     1 2 1138 40 -9,6
20 Palaskos Ahileas 1776 GRE 4218604           1 1 1 1332 20 1,6
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Player info

Mavreas Dimitrios   2012 GRE Rp:1938
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 91 Theofilopoulos Aris 2195 GRE 2 w 0 1
2 31 GM Stanojoski Zvonko 2437 MKD 7 s 0 1
3 73 FM Hadzimanolis Antonios 2219 GRE 5,5 w 0 1
4 11 Almaliotis Hristos 1986 GRE 1,5 s ½ 1
5 117 Milovanovic Ninoslav 2164 SRB 5 w ½ 1
6 1 Dorfanis Ilarion 2174 GRE 4 s 0 1
8 22 Konstantinidis Konstantinos 1926 GRE 4 s 0 1
10 42 Ballas Kleon-Evangelos 1944 GRE 3 w 1 1

Papathanasiou Antonios   1955 GRE Rp:1576
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 92 Exizoglou Dimitrios 2127 GRE 5 s 0 2
2 32 Zalahoras Nikolaos 2095 GRE 5 w 0 2
4 12 Barbis Athanasios 1955 GRE 2 w ½ 2
6 2 Bizopoulos Alexandros 2088 GRE 5 w 0 2
8 23 Vidalis Evagelos 1826 GRE 5 w ½ 2
10 142 Dionysopoulos Nikolaos 0 GRE 1,5 s 0 2

Kivelos Sotirios   1898 GRE Rp:1865
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 93 Kirgeridis Panagiotis 2042 GRE 3 w ½ 3
2 33 Cook Michael-Antony 1999 GRE 3,5 s 0 3
3 129 Prezerakos Dimitrios 2022 GRE 4,5 s ½ 2
4 14 Papadopoulos Nikolaos 1854 GRE 0 s 1 3
5 118 Mourelatos Ilias 2143 GRE 6,5 s 0 2
6 8 Ballas Athanasios-Panagiotis 1956 GRE 5,5 s 0 3
8 112 Liamos Asterios 1697 GRE 4 s 1 3
10 192 Sahsamanoglou Ioannis 0 GRE 0 w 1 3
11 52 WFM Grapsa Georgia 2068 GRE 6 s ½ 1

Katsifarakis Nikolaos   1835 GRE Rp:1749
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 94 Diamantopoulos Giorgos 1923 GRE 1,5 s 1 4
2 34 Vlassis Georgios 1957 GRE 6 w 0 4
4 147 Harisis Konstantinos 1741 GRE 3,5 w 0 4

Antonoglou Antonakou Xakousti   1543 GRE Rp:1571
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 95 Barbageorgopoulou Despina 1778 GRE 8 w 0 5
2 35 Batsi Lida 1490 GRE 1 s ½ 5
3 130 Baloutsou Vasiliki 1954 GRE 1 w ½ 5
4 15 Sirkeli Fani 1491 GRE 3 s 1 5
5 133 Vourtsa Georgia 1776 GRE 4,5 w ½ 5
6 175 Hatzikonstantinou Haido 0 GRE 0 s 1 5
7 152 Nikolaou Alexandros 1552 GRE 3,5 w 0 3
8 25 Lima Maria 1717 GRE 3,5 s ½ 5
10 45 Malikentzou Nafsika 1614 GRE 6,5 w 0 5
11 55 Pambalou Fotini 2055 GRE 4,5 s 0 5

Batsi Varvara   1039 GRE Rp:1121
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 96 Haralabidou Maria 1549 GRE 7 s 0 6
2 37 Kotanidou Zinaida 1045 GRE 8,5 s 0 7
4 17 Mavridou Irini 0 GRE 5 s 1 7
7 67 Nikolaidou Maria 1373 GRE 5 s 0 6
8 27 Gouli Elisavet 0 GRE 1 s 1 7

Dadiou Andromachi   1064 GRE Rp:1277
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 97 Tananaki Irini 1367 GRE 4 w 0 7
3 77 Giannoulaki Ermofili 1093 GRE 5 w 1 7
4 16 Kyriazakou Maria-Eleni 1349 GRE 3,5 w 1 6
6 7 Tsakona Maria 1142 GRE 4,5 s 1 7
7 65 Vafiadou Asimenia 1689 GRE 5 w 0 5
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8 131 Vouzina Olybia - Dialekti 1299 GRE 3 w 0 6
10 47 Habib Nikoleta 0 GRE 1 w ½ 7

Xilogiannis Dimitrios   1820 GRE Rp:1879
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 98 Pavlidis Pavlos 1759 GRE 7 s 1 8
2 38 Hatzihrisafis Dimos 1991 GRE 5 w 1 8
4 18 Papadopoulos Nikolaos-Rigas 1408 GRE 1 w 1 8
5 120 Athanasiadis Mihail 1997 GRE 7,5 w 0 3
6 165 Themelis Georgios 1872 GRE 5,5 w 1 8
8 116 Kyparissopoulos Spyridon 0 GRE 0 w 1 8
10 193 Koutsogoulas Georgios 0 GRE 0 s 1 8
11 157 Moutzouridis Georgios 1995 GRE 0,5 w ½ 2

Karamanis Ioannis-Marios   1368 GRE Rp:1470
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 99 Nikolakis Panagiotis Marios 1872 GRE 5 w 1 9
2 39 Dritsas Stavros Nikolaos 1417 GRE 7,5 s 1 9
4 19 Zivontsis Dimitrios 1254 GRE 3 s 0 9
6 9 Salifoglou Ioannis 1528 GRE 6 s ½ 9
8 115 Topaltzikis Georgios 0 GRE 0,5 s ½ 9
10 107 Vegkos Stefanos 0 GRE 0 w 1 9

Tsialis Michail   1183 GRE Rp:1043
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 100 Haralabidis Aristidis 1139 GRE 5 s ½ 10
2 40 Stoimenidis Dimitrios 1148 GRE 4,5 w 0 10
4 20 Peikos Rafail 1111 GRE 6 w 1 10
6 10 Tsarsitalidis Christos 1107 GRE 1 w 1 10
7 183 Kofkelis Eleftherios 1279 GRE 2 s 0 4
8 132 Liamos Evangelos 1002 GRE 4,5 w 0 10
11 60 Potoulis Ioannis 1232 GRE 5,5 w 0 10

Agorastoudi-Vlahou Fotini   1430 GRE Rp:1347
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
2 36 Ivanovic Maria-Nefeli 1221 GRE 3,5 w ½ 6
10 46 Gounari Anna 0 GRE 0 s 1 6
11 194 Agiannidi Anthi 0 GRE 0 w 1 6

Neroulidis Mihalis   1818 GRE Rp:1706
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
3 74 Hidzos Georgios 1982 GRE 1 w 1 3
6 4 Sideris Georgios 1955 GRE 5 w ½ 4
8 28 Prokopiou Ioannis 1614 GRE 6 w 0 4
10 163 Bakaloulis Dimitrios 0 GRE 1 s 1 4
11 53 Pambalos Panayiotis 1981 GRE 7,5 s 0 3

Lazos Ioannis   1688 GRE Rp:1733
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
3 109 Kanelakis Simeon 1869 GRE 2,5 s ½ 4
5 168 Tsilias Nikolaos 1945 GRE 2 s ½ 4
7 68 Tsaknakis Zisis 2052 GRE 6,5 w 0 1
11 54 Theoharidis Georgios 1838 GRE 6 w 0 4

Batsi Eleni   1040 GRE Rp:905
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
3 76 Mastrakouli Evagelia 1707 GRE 9,5 s 0 6
5 134 Manassi Eleni 1200 GRE 7 s 0 6
7 184 Kofkeli Eleni 0 GRE 1 w 0 7
11 190 Potouli Dimitra 0 GRE 0,5 s ½ 7

Peskelidis Marios   1576 GRE Rp:0
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
3 78 Giannoulakis Labros 2272 GRE 7 s 0 8
7 69 Betsakos Konstantinos 1824 GRE 7 s ½ 2

Nikolaou Theodoros   1060 GRE Rp:1324
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
3 79 Sotiropoulos Anastasios-Theoh 1586 GRE 5,5 w 0 9
5 125 Kyriakidis Eleftherios 1375 GRE 4 w ½ 9
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7 70 Giouvantsioudis-Mousiadis Ari 1299 GRE 5,5 w ½ 9
10 106 Vegkos Georgios 0 GRE 1 s 1 10
11 59 Koltsakis Hrisafis 0 GRE 1 s 1 9

Batsis Lazaros   0 GRE Rp:821
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
3 80 Gkaripis Marios Ilias 1004 GRE 1,5 s ½ 10
5 155 Tzovanis Anastasios 1148 GRE 2 s 0 8
7 185 Kafantaris Pavlos 1129 GRE 2 s 0 8

Pechlivanidou Kalipso   0 GRE Rp:0
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
5 123 Pasoglou Nikoleta 1285 GRE 7 w 0 7
6 6 Fahantidou Athina-Mikaela 1480 GRE 7,5 w 0 6

Pechlivanidis Michail   1075 GRE Rp:0
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
5 126 Gavriilidis Orestis 1276 GRE 8 s 0 10
7 186 Papasynnefakis Konstantinos 0 GRE 0 s 1 10

Palaskos Ahileas   1776 GRE Rp:0
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
11 58 Kanavouras Konstantinos 1332 GRE 1 w 1 8
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Board Pairings

Round 1 on 2016/01/17 at 17:00
Bo. 5 ΣΚ. ΠΑΡ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg - 8 ΣΟ ΠΟΛΙΧΝΗΣ Rtg 4 : 6
4/1 Mavreas, Dimitrios  (w) 2012 - Theofilopoulos, Aris  (b) 2195 0 - 1
4/2 Papathanasiou, Antonios  (b) 1955 - Exizoglou, Dimitrios  (w) 2127 0 - 1
4/3 Kivelos, Sotirios  (w) 1898 - Kirgeridis, Panagiotis  (b) 2042 ½ - ½
4/4 Katsifarakis, Nikolaos  (b) 1835 - Diamantopoulos, Giorgos  (w) 1923 1 - 0
4/5 Antonoglou Antonakou, Xakousti  (w) 1543 - Barbageorgopoulou, Despina  (b) 1778 0 - 1
4/6 Batsi, Varvara  (b) 1039 - Haralabidou, Maria  (w) 1549 0 - 1
4/7 Dadiou, Andromachi  (w) 1064 - Tananaki, Irini  (b) 1367 0 - 1
4/8 Xilogiannis, Dimitrios  (b) 1820 - Pavlidis, Pavlos  (w) 1759 1 - 0
4/9 Karamanis, Ioannis-Marios  (w) 1368 - Nikolakis, Panagiotis Marios  (b) 1872 1 - 0

4/10 Tsialis, Michail  (b) 1183 - Haralabidis, Aristidis  (w) 1139 ½ - ½
Round 2 on 2016/01/23 at 17:00

Bo. 9 ΣΟ ΣΑΧ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Rtg - 5 ΣΚ. ΠΑΡ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg 7 : 3
2/1 GM Stanojoski, Zvonko  (w) 2437 - Mavreas, Dimitrios  (b) 2012 1 - 0
2/2 Zalahoras, Nikolaos  (b) 2095 - Papathanasiou, Antonios  (w) 1955 1 - 0
2/3 Cook, Michael-Antony  (w) 1999 - Kivelos, Sotirios  (b) 1898 1 - 0
2/4 Vlassis, Georgios  (b) 1957 - Katsifarakis, Nikolaos  (w) 1835 1 - 0
2/5 Batsi, Lida  (w) 1490 - Antonoglou Antonakou, Xakousti  (b) 1543 ½ - ½
2/6 Ivanovic, Maria-Nefeli  (b) 1221 - Agorastoudi-Vlahou, Fotini  (w) 1430 ½ - ½
2/7 Kotanidou, Zinaida  (w) 1045 - Batsi, Varvara  (b) 1039 1 - 0
2/8 Hatzihrisafis, Dimos  (b) 1991 - Xilogiannis, Dimitrios  (w) 1820 0 - 1
2/9 Dritsas, Stavros Nikolaos  (w) 1417 - Karamanis, Ioannis-Marios  (b) 1368 0 - 1

2/10 Stoimenidis, Dimitrios  (b) 1148 - Tsialis, Michail  (w) 1183 1 - 0
Round 3 on 2016/01/24 at 17:00

Bo. 5 ΣΚ. ΠΑΡ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg - 10 ΣΑ ΣΥΚΕΩΝ ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ Rtg 4 : 6
3/1 Mavreas, Dimitrios  (w) 2012 - FM Hadzimanolis, Antonios  (b) 2219 0 - 1
3/2 Kivelos, Sotirios  (b) 1898 - Prezerakos, Dimitrios  (w) 2022 ½ - ½
3/3 Neroulidis, Mihalis  (w) 1818 - Hidzos, Georgios  (b) 1982 1 - 0
3/4 Lazos, Ioannis  (b) 1688 - Kanelakis, Simeon  (w) 1869 ½ - ½
3/5 Antonoglou Antonakou, Xakousti  (w) 1543 - Baloutsou, Vasiliki  (b) 1954 ½ - ½
3/6 Batsi, Eleni  (b) 1040 - Mastrakouli, Evagelia  (w) 1707 0 - 1
3/7 Dadiou, Andromachi  (w) 1064 - Giannoulaki, Ermofili  (b) 1093 1 - 0
3/8 Peskelidis, Marios  (b) 1576 - Giannoulakis, Labros  (w) 2272 0 - 1
3/9 Nikolaou, Theodoros  (w) 1060 - Sotiropoulos, Anastasios-Theoh  (b) 1586 0 - 1

3/10 Batsis, Lazaros  (b) 0 - Gkaripis, Marios Ilias  (w) 1004 ½ - ½
Round 4 on 2016/01/31 at 17:00

Bo. 11 ΣΟ ΒΟΡΡΑΣ ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ Rtg - 5 ΣΚ. ΠΑΡ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg 3 : 7
3/1 Almaliotis, Hristos  (w) 1986 - Mavreas, Dimitrios  (b) 2012 ½ - ½
3/2 Barbis, Athanasios  (b) 1955 - Papathanasiou, Antonios  (w) 1955 ½ - ½
3/3 Papadopoulos, Nikolaos  (w) 1854 - Kivelos, Sotirios  (b) 1898 0 - 1
3/4 Harisis, Konstantinos  (b) 1741 - Katsifarakis, Nikolaos  (w) 1835 1 - 0
3/5 Sirkeli, Fani  (w) 1491 - Antonoglou Antonakou, Xakousti  (b) 1543 0 - 1
3/6 Kyriazakou, Maria-Eleni  (b) 1349 - Dadiou, Andromachi  (w) 1064 0 - 1
3/7 Mavridou, Irini  (w) 0 - Batsi, Varvara  (b) 1039 0 - 1
3/8 Papadopoulos, Nikolaos-Rigas  (b) 1408 - Xilogiannis, Dimitrios  (w) 1820 0 - 1
3/9 Zivontsis, Dimitrios  (w) 1254 - Karamanis, Ioannis-Marios  (b) 1368 1 - 0

3/10 Peikos, Rafail  (b) 1111 - Tsialis, Michail  (w) 1183 0 - 1
Round 5 on 2016/02/07 at 17:00

http://chess-results.com/


Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com          Page 2 / 3 created on 21.01.2017 11:56

Bo. 5 ΣΚ. ΠΑΡ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg - 1 ΧΑΝ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ Rtg 2 : 8
2/1 Mavreas, Dimitrios  (w) 2012 - Milovanovic, Ninoslav  (b) 2164 ½ - ½
2/2 Kivelos, Sotirios  (b) 1898 - Mourelatos, Ilias  (w) 2143 0 - 1
2/3 Xilogiannis, Dimitrios  (w) 1820 - Athanasiadis, Mihail  (b) 1997 0 - 1
2/4 Lazos, Ioannis  (b) 1688 - Tsilias, Nikolaos  (w) 1945 ½ - ½
2/5 Antonoglou Antonakou, Xakousti  (w) 1543 - Vourtsa, Georgia  (b) 1776 ½ - ½
2/6 Batsi, Eleni  (b) 1040 - Manassi, Eleni  (w) 1200 0 - 1
2/7 Pechlivanidou, Kalipso  (w) 0 - Pasoglou, Nikoleta  (b) 1285 0 - 1
2/8 Batsis, Lazaros  (b) 0 - Tzovanis, Anastasios  (w) 1148 0 - 1
2/9 Nikolaou, Theodoros  (w) 1060 - Kyriakidis, Eleftherios  (b) 1375 ½ - ½

2/10 Pechlivanidis, Michail  (b) 1075 - Gavriilidis, Orestis  (w) 1276 0 - 1
Round 6 on 2016/02/14 at 17:00

Bo. 2 ΕΣ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ Rtg - 5 ΣΚ. ΠΑΡ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg 5 : 5
4/1 Dorfanis, Ilarion  (w) 2174 - Mavreas, Dimitrios  (b) 2012 1 - 0
4/2 Bizopoulos, Alexandros  (b) 2088 - Papathanasiou, Antonios  (w) 1955 1 - 0
4/3 Ballas, Athanasios-Panagiotis  (w) 1956 - Kivelos, Sotirios  (b) 1898 1 - 0
4/4 Sideris, Georgios  (b) 1955 - Neroulidis, Mihalis  (w) 1818 ½ - ½
4/5 Hatzikonstantinou, Haido  (w) 0 - Antonoglou Antonakou, Xakousti  (b) 1543 0 - 1
4/6 Fahantidou, Athina-Mikaela  (b) 1480 - Pechlivanidou, Kalipso  (w) 0 1 - 0
4/7 Tsakona, Maria  (w) 1142 - Dadiou, Andromachi  (b) 1064 0 - 1
4/8 Themelis, Georgios  (b) 1872 - Xilogiannis, Dimitrios  (w) 1820 0 - 1
4/9 Salifoglou, Ioannis  (w) 1528 - Karamanis, Ioannis-Marios  (b) 1368 ½ - ½

4/10 Tsarsitalidis, Christos  (b) 1107 - Tsialis, Michail  (w) 1183 0 - 1
Round 7 on 2016/02/21 at 17:00

Bo. 5 ΣΚ. ΠΑΡ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg - 3 ΟΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg 2 : 8
1/1 Lazos, Ioannis  (w) 1688 - Tsaknakis, Zisis  (b) 2052 0 - 1
1/2 Peskelidis, Marios  (b) 1576 - Betsakos, Konstantinos  (w) 1824 ½ - ½
1/3 Antonoglou Antonakou, Xakousti  (w) 1543 - Nikolaou, Alexandros  (b) 1552 0 - 1
1/4 Tsialis, Michail  (b) 1183 - Kofkelis, Eleftherios  (w) 1279 0 - 1
1/5 Dadiou, Andromachi  (w) 1064 - Vafiadou, Asimenia  (b) 1689 0 - 1
1/6 Batsi, Varvara  (b) 1039 - Nikolaidou, Maria  (w) 1373 0 - 1
1/7 Batsi, Eleni  (w) 1040 - Kofkeli, Eleni  (b) 0 0 - 1
1/8 Batsis, Lazaros  (b) 0 - Kafantaris, Pavlos  (w) 1129 0 - 1
1/9 Nikolaou, Theodoros  (w) 1060 - Giouvantsioudis-Mousiadis, Ari  (b) 1299 ½ - ½

1/10 Pechlivanidis, Michail  (b) 1075 - Papasynnefakis, Konstantinos  (w) 0 1 - 0
Round 8 on 2016/03/20 at 17:00

Bo. 4 ΑΣ ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ Rtg - 5 ΣΚ. ΠΑΡ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg 5½:4½
5/1 Konstantinidis, Konstantinos  (w) 1926 - Mavreas, Dimitrios  (b) 2012 1 - 0
5/2 Vidalis, Evagelos  (b) 1826 - Papathanasiou, Antonios  (w) 1955 ½ - ½
5/3 Liamos, Asterios  (w) 1697 - Kivelos, Sotirios  (b) 1898 0 - 1
5/4 Prokopiou, Ioannis  (b) 1614 - Neroulidis, Mihalis  (w) 1818 1 - 0
5/5 Lima, Maria  (w) 1717 - Antonoglou Antonakou, Xakousti  (b) 1543 ½ - ½
5/6 Vouzina, Olybia - Dialekti  (b) 1299 - Dadiou, Andromachi  (w) 1064 1 - 0
5/7 Gouli, Elisavet  (w) 0 - Batsi, Varvara  (b) 1039 0 - 1
5/8 Kyparissopoulos, Spyridon  (b) 0 - Xilogiannis, Dimitrios  (w) 1820 0 - 1
5/9 Topaltzikis, Georgios  (w) 0 - Karamanis, Ioannis-Marios  (b) 1368 ½ - ½

5/10 Liamos, Evangelos  (b) 1002 - Tsialis, Michail  (w) 1183 1 - 0
Round 10 on 2016/04/10 at 17:00

Bo. 5 ΣΚ. ΠΑΡ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg - 6 ΣΑ ΕΣΘ ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜΙΔΗΣ Rtg 7½:2½
5/1 Mavreas, Dimitrios  (w) 2012 - Ballas, Kleon-Evangelos  (b) 1944 1 - 0
5/2 Papathanasiou, Antonios  (b) 1955 - Dionysopoulos, Nikolaos  (w) 0 0 - 1
5/3 Kivelos, Sotirios  (w) 1898 - Sahsamanoglou, Ioannis  (b) 0 1 - 0
5/4 Neroulidis, Mihalis  (b) 1818 - Bakaloulis, Dimitrios  (w) 0 1 - 0
5/5 Antonoglou Antonakou, Xakousti  (w) 1543 - Malikentzou, Nafsika  (b) 1614 0 - 1
5/6 Agorastoudi-Vlahou, Fotini  (b) 1430 - Gounari, Anna  (w) 0 1 - 0
5/7 Dadiou, Andromachi  (w) 1064 - Habib, Nikoleta  (b) 0 ½ - ½
5/8 Xilogiannis, Dimitrios  (b) 1820 - Koutsogoulas, Georgios  (w) 0 1 - 0
5/9 Karamanis, Ioannis-Marios  (w) 1368 - Vegkos, Stefanos  (b) 0 1 - 0

5/10 Nikolaou, Theodoros  (b) 1060 - Vegkos, Georgios  (w) 0 1 - 0
Round 11 on 2016/05/15 at 17:00
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Bo. 7 ΑΜΟ ΓΑΛΑΞΙΑΣ Rtg - 5 ΣΚ. ΠΑΡ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg 5½:4½
1/1 WFM Grapsa, Georgia  (w) 2068 - Kivelos, Sotirios  (b) 1898 ½ - ½
1/2 Moutzouridis, Georgios  (b) 1995 - Xilogiannis, Dimitrios  (w) 1820 ½ - ½
1/3 Pambalos, Panayiotis  (w) 1981 - Neroulidis, Mihalis  (b) 1818 1 - 0
1/4 Theoharidis, Georgios  (b) 1838 - Lazos, Ioannis  (w) 1688 1 - 0
1/5 Pambalou, Fotini  (w) 2055 - Antonoglou Antonakou, Xakousti  (b) 1543 1 - 0
1/6 Agiannidi, Anthi  (b) 0 - Agorastoudi-Vlahou, Fotini  (w) 1430 0 - 1
1/7 Potouli, Dimitra  (w) 0 - Batsi, Eleni  (b) 1040 ½ - ½
1/8 Kanavouras, Konstantinos  (b) 1332 - Palaskos, Ahileas  (w) 1776 0 - 1
1/9 Koltsakis, Hrisafis  (w) 0 - Nikolaou, Theodoros  (b) 1060 0 - 1

1/10 Potoulis, Ioannis  (b) 1232 - Tsialis, Michail  (w) 1183 1 - 0

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr202085.aspx?lan=1
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